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D F F3 G H J K K1 L L0 N N1 T X Y Z

min.
mm

max.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

SR 32.x 4470-020xxx 7 20 55 41 50 M 5 6,5 3 9 13,5 35 38,5 6 3,1 48 38,5 5 6 1,2
SR 40.x 4470-025xxx 10 25 82 60 72,5 M 5 8 6 9 14,5 48 52 6 3,1 70 54 6 6 1,8
SR 55.x 4470-035xxx 14 35 100 78 90,5 M 6 10 6 9 15 56 61 8 3,6 89 70 6 6 2,0
SR 65.x 4470-045xxx 18 45 120 90,5 112 M 8 12 8,5 10 22,5 72 78 10 4,1 105 84 6 6 2,2
SR 80.x 4470-055xxx 24 55 146 105 140 M 10 15 11 9 25 93,5 100 12 4,1 125 108 7 6 2,5
SR 90.x 4470-065xxx 30 701) 176 120,5 170 M 12 17 12 9 30 107 113,5 14 4,6 155 129 10 6 3,0

SR 32.x 4470-020xxx 5 - 10 6 000 601 10 - 20 6 000 602 20 - 40 6 000 603
SR 40.x 4470-025xxx 12 - 25 5 000 601 25 - 50 5 000 602 50 - 100 5 000 603
SR 55.x 4470-035xxx 25 - 50 4 000 601 50 - 100 4 000 602 100 - 200 4 000 603
SR 65.x 4470-045xxx 50 - 100 3 500 601 100 - 200 3 500 602 200 - 450 3 500 603
SR 80.x 4470-055xxx 100 - 200 3 000 601 200 - 400 3 000 602 400 - 800 3 000 603
SR 90.x 4470-065xxx 170 - 450 2 300 601 350 - 900 2 300 602 600 - 1 800 2 300 603

d

SR 40.  2 4470-025  602 30 Nm 21 mm

Z = T G

SIKUMAT® SR

DIN 6885 1 JS9
1) DIN 6885 3 JS9

d

1 2 3

Nm min-1 Nm min-1 Nm min-1

62 63

N
1 x 



47

47-1

SRR 32.x 4470-920xxx 5 - 10 6 000 601 10 - 20 6 000 602 20 - 40 6 000 603
SRR 40.x 4470-925xxx 12 - 25 5 000 601 25 - 50 5 000 602 50 - 100 5 000 603
SRR 55.x 4470-935xxx 25 - 50 4 000 601 50 - 100 4 000 602 100 - 200 4 000 603
SRR 65.x 4470-945xxx 50 - 100 3 500 601 100 - 200 3 500 602 200 - 450 3 500 603
SRR 80.x 4470-955xxx 100 - 200 3 000 601 200 - 400 3 000 602 400 - 800 3 000 603
SRR 90.x 4470-965xxx 170 - 450 2 300 601 350 - 900 2 300 602 600 - 1 800 2 300 603

d5 D F1 F3 G H1 J K K1 L2 Q1 R1 T X Y Z

min.
mm

max.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

SRR 32.x 4470-920xxx 7 20 21 55 38 50 M 5 11,5 3 9 13,5 51,5 8 15 48 38,5 5 6 1,2
SRR 40.x 4470-925xxx 10 25 26 82 50 72,5 M 5 16 6 9 14,5 70 10 20 70 54 6 6 1,8
SRR 55.x 4470-935xxx 14 35 36 100 60 90,5 M 6 15 6 9 15 78 12 25 89 70 6 6 2
SRR 65.x 4470-945xxx 18 45 46 120 80 112 M 8 18 8,5 10 22,5 96 12 30 105 84 6 6 2,2
SRR 80.x 4470-955xxx 24 55 56 146 100 140 M 10 23,5 11 9 25 124,5 16 30 125 108 7 6 2,5
SRR 90.x 4470-965xxx 30 701) 66 176 120 170 M 12 25,5 12 9 30 140 18 30 155 129 10 6 3

d

SRR 40.  2 4470-925  602 31 Nm 21 mm

SIKUMAT® SRR

Z = T G

DIN 6885 1 JS9
1) DIN 6885 3 JS9

1 2 3

Nm min-1 Nm min-1 Nm min-1

d
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SRG 32.x 4470-120xxx 5 - 10 6 000 601 10 - 20 6 000 602 20 - 40 6 000 603
SRG 40.x 4470-125xxx 12 - 25 5 000 601 25 - 50 5 000 602 50 - 100 5 000 603
SRG 55.x 4470-135xxx 25 - 50 4 000 601 50 - 100 4 000 602 100 - 200 4 000 603
SRG 65.x 4470-145xxx 50 - 100 3 500 601 100 - 200 3 500 602 200 - 450 3 500 603
SRG 80.x 4470-155xxx 100 - 200 3 000 601 200 - 400 3 000 602 400 - 800 3 000 603
SRG 90.x 4470-165xxx 170 - 450 2 300 601 350 - 900 2 300 602 600 - 1 800 2 300 603

d5 B D F F1 F3 G H J K K1 L1 Q R T X Y Z

min.
mm

max.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

SRG 32.x 4470-120xxx 7 20 21 4 55 41 28 50 M 5 6,5 3 9 13,5 66 27,5 25,5 48 38,5 5 6 1,2
SRG 40.x 4470-125xxx 10 25 26 4 82 60 38 72,5 M 5 8 6 9 14,5 83 33 35 70 54 6 6 1,8
SRG 55.x 4470-135xxx 14 35 36 5 100 78 52 90,5 M 6 10 6 9 15 100 39 45 89 70 6 6 2,0
SRG 65.x 4470-145xxx 18 45 46 5 120 90,5 65 112 M 8 12 8,5 10 22,5 125 47 59 105 84 6 6 2,2
SRG 80.x 4470-155xxx 24 55 56 6,5 146 105 78 140 M 10 15 11 9 25 152,5 52,5 60 125 108 7 6 2,5
SRG 90.x 4470-165xxx 30 701) 66 6,5 176 120,5 90 170 M 12 17 12 9 30 171 57,5 60 155 129 10 6 3,0

d

SRG 40.  2 4470-125  602 30 Nm 21 mm

SIKUMAT® SRG

Z = T G

DIN 6885 1 JS9
1) DIN 6885 3 JS9

1 2 3

Nm min-1 Nm min-1 Nm min-1

d
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SRE 32.x 4470-620xxx 5 - 10 6 000 601 10 - 20 6 000 602 20 - 40 6 000 603
SRE 40.x 4470-625xxx 12 - 25 5 000 601 25 - 50 5 000 602 50 - 100 5 000 603
SRE 55.x 4470-635xxx 25 - 50 4 000 601 50 - 100 4 000 602 100 - 200 4 000 603
SRE 65.x 4470-645xxx 50 - 100 3 500 601 100 - 200 3 500 602 200 - 450 3 500 603
SRE 80.x 4470-655xxx 100 - 200 3 000 601 200 - 400 3 000 602 400 - 800 3 000 603
SRE 90.x 4470-665xxx 170 - 450 2 300 601 350 - 900 2 300 602 600 - 1 800 2 300 603

d2 A E D F3 J K K1 L O U X Y Z3

min.
mm

max.
mm

max.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

SRE 32.x 4470-620xxx 7 20 30 67 46 55 50 3 9 13,5 35 86 15 38,5 5 28 1,6
SRE 40.x 4470-625xxx 10 25 50 112 79 82 72,5 6 9 14,5 48 137,5 38 54 6 58 2,3
SRE 55.x 4470-635xxx 14 35 50 112 79 100 90,5 6 9 15 56 147 38 70 6 58 3,0
SRE 65.x 4470-645xxx 18 45 60 128 90 120 112 8,5 10 22,5 72 176,5 45 84 6 67 3,5
SRE 80.x 4470-655xxx 24 55 60 148 90 146 140 11 9 25 93,5 211,5 45 108 7 67 3,8
SRE 90.x 4470-665xxx 30 701) 70 177 107 176 170 12 9 30 107 242,5 52 129 10 75 4,5
SRE 90.3 4470-665xxx 30 701) 90 198 140 176 170 12 9 30 107 272 52 129 10 75 4,5

d1 d2

SRE 40.  2 4470-625  602 35 Nm 21 mm 35 mm

SIKUMAT® SRE

DIN 6885 1 JS9
1) DIN 6885 3 JS9

1 2 3

Nm min-1 Nm min-1 Nm min-1

d1
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